
 
Internal Licensee List 

 
4Imprint Inc. 
101 Commerce Street  
Oshkosh, WI 54901 
920-236-7272 
www.4imprint.com 
Contact: John Lord - jlord@4imprint.com, Matt 
Dahm - mdahm@4imprint.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

A.R.B. LLC dba Alphagraphics Suwanee 
305 Shawnee N Dr Suite 800 
Suwanee, GA 30024 
678-546-3032 
www.agsuwanee.com 
Contact: Robert Barnett - 
rbarnett@alphagraphics.com 
 
 

Products: Automotive, Games & Toys, 
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Home Furniture/Furnishings, 
Housewares, Internal Promotional Product, Office 
Products/Furnishings, Publishing/Posters/Art, 
Stationery/Paper Products/Checks 

 
 
 

AKO Signs Incorporated 
PO BOX 80561  
ATHENS, GA 30608-0561 
706-548-5389 
akosigns.com 
Contact: Melissa Williams - melissa@akosigns.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Amanda Proctor Ceramics 
169 Blue Eye Rd W  
Lincoln, AL 35096 
6782314694 
www.amandaproctor.com 
Contact: Amanda Proctor - 
amandaproctorceramics@gmail.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Andrews Business Services 
425 Cherokee Acres Drive  
Clarkesville, GA 30523 
706-839-6120 
Contact: Tina Mason - sales@andrewsbusiness.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
ASB Sports dba Game One 
11500 Tailwinds Drive  
Swanton, OH 43558 
800-747-9744 
https://www.thegraphicedge.com/ 
Contact: Brett Cornish - brett.cornish@game-
one.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Athens Print Shop, LLC 
3450 JEFFERSON ROAD JEFFERSON 
ATHENS, GA 30607 
706-925-2222 
https://www.athensprintshop.com 
Contact: Matthew Andrews - 
mattie@athensprintshop.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Athens Trophy Shop 
150 Winston Drive  
Athens, GA 30607 
7065433565 
athenstrophyshop.com 
Contact: George Bradley - 
athenstrophyshop@gmail.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Atlas Flags, Inc 
2010 Weems Rd.  
Tucker, GA 30084 
770-938-0003 
www.atlasflags.com 
Contact: Steven Cook - steve.cook@atlasflags.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

B-Unlimited, Inc. 
2291 S School Ave  
Fayetteville, AR 72701 
479-582-1515 
Contact: Alfie Jackson - alfie@b-unlimited.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
Bag Tags, Inc. 
3415 Howard Street Suite 101 
Skokie, IL 60076 
847-424-1900 
www.bagtagsinc.com 
Contact: Karin Schmidt - karin@bagtagsinc.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Bahama Joes Coast to Coast, Inc. 
198 West Chatham Blvd  
Savannah, GA 31408 
9127775709 
www.bahamajoes.com 
Contact: Justin Dunn - jdunn@bahamajoes.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Balady Promotion 
1719 Route 10, Suite 103  
Parsippany, NJ 7054 
973-682-8440 
Contact: Raquel Olaya - rolaya@balady.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Boathouse Sports 
425 E. Hunting Park Avenue  
Philadelphia, PA 19124 
215-425-4300 
https://www.boathouse.com/ 
Contact: Amy Welenc - awelenc@boathouse.com, 
Gretchen Boehmler - gboehmler@boathouse.com, 
John Strotbeck - jstrotbeck@boathouse.com, 
Priscilla Santiago - psantiago@boathouse.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Booker Promotions 
2987 Clairmont Rd, NE Ste 550 
Atlanta, GA 30329 
404-321-5511 
www.bookerpromo.com 
Contact: Deanne Neises - 
deanne@bookerpromo.com, Patricia Kelly - 
Patricia@bookerpromo.com, Scott Moscow - 
scott@bookerpromo.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
Brandibility, Inc. 
10501 Indiana Avenue  
Lubbock, TX 79423 
7702207788 
www.businessinnovations.com 
Contact: Alfred Rhea - arhea@bi-ww.com, Laura 
Granados - LFerguson@bi-ww.com, Nan Brizendine - 
nbrizendine@bi-ww.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Bryar and Company 
514 Macon Highway  
Athens, GA 30605 
8647495741 
https://bryarandcompany.com 
Contact: Karsen McCullough - 
karsen@bryarcoforthetrade.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

BSN Sports LLC 
14460 Varsity Brands Way  
Farmers Branch, TX 75244 
214-459-9041 
www.Bsnsports.com 
Contact: Cole Benson - cobenson@bsnsports.com, 
Yumi Terrell - mbernie@bsnsports.com 

Products: Bags & Luggage, Internal Promotional 
Product, Outerwear, Performance Apparel 

 
 
 
 
 

BWM Global, Inc 
3740 Hawthorne Court  
Waukegan, IL 60087 
8477851355 
Contact: Robert Croasdale - bobc@bwmglobal.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Campus Stop LLC 
1100 N Front Street  
Philadelphia, PA 19123 
267-314-5583 
www.campusstop.com 
Contact: Dylan Cohen - dylan@campusstop.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
Catalyst Innovations 
1504 S. Leah Lane  
Statesboro, GA 30461 
912-480-0371 
Contact: Denys Miller - dm@catalystpromotions.net 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Choice Premiums 
560 Arlington Place  
Macon, GA 31201 
478-741-8888 
https://choicepremiums.com/ 
Contact: Renae Rowley - 
renae@choicepremiums.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Club Colors Buyer, LLC 
2000 Center Drive, Suite East D315  
Hoffman Estates, IL 60092 
800-249-2582 
www.clubcolors.com 
Contact: Adam Stoczynski - 
astoczynski@clubcolors.com, Lisa Summerson - 
lsummerson@clubcolors.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Consolidus, LLC 
526 South Main Street, Suite #804  
Akron, OH 44311 
(866) 776-6643 
Contact: Cameron Garoutte - 
licensing@consolidus.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Diversified Capital Group, Inc. 
2565 Atlanta Hwy  
Athens, GA 30606-6919 
706-433-0350 
www.fastsigns.com/440 
Contact: Dan Conger - dan.conger@fastsigns.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
DME DELIVERS, LLC 
2441 Bellevue Ave  
Daytona Beach, FL 32117 
386-258-1900 
WWW.DMEDELIVERS.COM 
Contact: Valerie Green - 
valerie.green@dmedelivers.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Premium/Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Emory Group LLC n/k/a Geneologie LLC 
1084 Kathryn St.  
Nixa, MO 65714 
864-595-3771 
www.geneologie.com 
Contact: John Wachob - jw@geneologie.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Feel Better Bag Company (dba Jane & Co. 
Consulting) 
5665 Atlanta Hwy Ste. 102B-304 
Alpharetta, GA 30004 
4046684040 
www.yourswagmatters.com 
Contact:  

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

FireSign Inc. Promotional Products & Print 
4480H S COBB DR SE PMB 540 SUITE 540 
SMYRNA, GA 30080-6958 
6785742461 
www.firesigninc.com 
Contact: Jen Lyles - jlyles@firesigninc.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

G & G Outfitters Inc. 
4901 Forbes Blvd.  
Lanham, MD 20706 
704-816-1038 
www.Ggoutfitters.com 
Contact:  

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
Geiger Collegiate Promotions 
70 Mount Hope Ave.  
Lewiston, ME 4240 
207-755-2087 
www.geiger.com 
Contact: Geiger Licensing - 
geigerlicensing@geiger.com, Rob Jones - 
robjones@geiger.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Ginny's Custom Embroidery Inc. 
3096 FANNIE THOMPSON RD NW  
Monroe, GA 30656 
6786355269 
www.ginnygce.com 
Contact: Virginia Givens - ginny@ginnygce.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Graphic Cow-The 
400 South Pleasantburg Dr Suite B 
Greenville, SC 29607 
864-843-0065 
Contact: Jim Hendrix - jim@grafcow.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

HALO Branded Solutions, Inc. 
1500 HALO WAY  
STERLING, IL 61081 
8156326820 
www.halo.com 
Contact: HALO Licensing - HALO.Licensing@halo.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Heart of Moisture LLC 
1 Biscayne Drive NW Unit PH6 
Atlanta, GA 30309 
5165471427 
heartofmoisture.com 
Contact: Myrlande Demosthene - 
myrlande@heartofmoisture.com 

Products: Domestics/Household Items, Health & 
Personal Care Products, Internal Promotional 
Product, Personal/Fashion Accessories 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
Jack Nadel, Inc. 
5820 Uplander Way  
Culver City, CA 90230 
310.815.2600 
www.nadel.com 
Contact: Monica Varadi - monica.varadi@nadel.com, 
Wes Duque - wesley.duque@nadel.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

JNJ Apparel, LLC 
5051 Union Station Professional Park  
Northport, AL 35473 
205-752-7740 
www.jnjapparel.net 
Contact: Garrett Allen - garrett@jnjapparel.net 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

JOG ATHLETICS LLC 
2332 S. Harmon St.   
Appleton , WI 54915 
302 538-9444 
www.jogsportswear.com 
Contact: Scott Whitcomb - 
swhitcomb@jogsports.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Jerseys/Uniforms, Sweatshirts, T-Shirts 

 
 
 
 
 

LGTSOTR LLC dba Old Guard Graphics 
290 Dairy Pak Road  
Athens, GA 30607 
706-549-5058 
Contact: Haywood Thomas - 
haywood@oldguardgraphics.com 
 

Products: Bottoms, Casual Tops, 
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Housewares, Internal 
Promotional Product, Outerwear, Sweatshirts, T-
Shirts 

 
 

Magellan Collegiate Promotions 
8802 W. Becher St.  
West Allis, WI 53227 
414-831-0184 
www.magellanpromotions.com 
Contact: Alyssa Kutil - 
alyssak@magellanpromotions.com, Michael Wolaver 
- michaelw@magellanpromotions.com, Rachel 
Schaar - rachels@magellanpromotions.com, Sarah 
Blake - sarahb@magellanpromotions.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
New World Graphics 
145 Coile Drive  
Athens, GA 30606 
706-353-2517 
www.Gonwg.com 
Contact: Michele Short - michele@nwg.cc 
 
 

Products: Casual Tops, Clothing Accessories, 
Gameday/Rivalry Product-Neutral, Headwear, 
Internal Promotional Product, Outerwear, 
Premium/Promotional Product, Sweatshirts, T-Shirts 

 
 
 

Newton Ray Company LLC 
147 Ridgewood Place  
Athens, GA 30606 
706-548-0744 
Contact: Ray Bush - raypbush@aol.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Onward Capital, LLC 
116 Bennett St NW  
Atlanta, GA 30309 
404-618-0751 
Contact: Cody Lee - cody@onwardreserve.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Products: Bags & Luggage, Bottoms, Casual Tops, 
Clothing Accessories, Domestics/Household Items, 
Dress Tops, Footwear, Gifts/Novelties/Misc., 
Headwear, Holiday Decor & Accessories, 
Housewares, Internal Promotional Product, Jewelry, 
Loungewear & Sleepwear, Outerwear, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories, 
Publishing/Posters/Art, Specialty Apparel, Sports 
Products, Stationery/Paper Products/Checks, 
Sweatshirts, T-Shirts 

 

Performance Award Center Inc. 
1701 VANTAGE DR STE 100  
CARROLLTON, TX 75006-5605 
770-296-3098 
www.pac-inc.com 
Contact: Jon Cooperstein - jon@pac-inc.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Phase3Promotions 
361 W. Franklin St  
Hartwell, GA 30643 
706-377-2189 
Contact: Angela Griggs - 
angela@phase3promotions.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
PING, Inc. 
2201 W. Desert Cove Ave  
Phoenix, AZ 85029 
602-687-5000 
Contact: Ping Licensing - licensing@ping.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Pinnacle Advertising Specialties Inc.  
903 Harvest Lane  
Monroe, GA 30655 
770-761-8999 
Contact: Barney Howard - barney@pinad.com, John 
Howard - john@pinad.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Pinnacle Promotions 
4855 Peachtree  Industrial Blvd Suite 235 
Norcross, GA 30092 
770-457-6226 
Contact: Casey Park - 
casey.park@pinnaclepromotions.com, Courtney 
Chick - courtney.chick@pinnaclepromotions.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Printfly Corporation dba South by Sea 
2727 Commerce Way  
Philadelphia, PA 19154 
8888557960 
www.southbysea.com 
Contact: Victoria Brock - victoria@southbysea.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Promotional Marketing Services Inc.  
196 Alps Road, Ste 2, PMB 309  
ATHENS, GA 30606 
706-546-6287 
Contact: Lori Lord - 
lori@promotionalmarketingservices.net 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
Rad Wear 
2630 NW 41st Street Building B 
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606 
3527274498 
radwear.com 
Contact: Jennifer Ruland - info@radwear.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

RJ Stanley Corp. 
301 West Hintz Road Suite E01 
Wheeling, IL 60090 
847-507-0271 
http://www.bobbitoads.com/teams 
Contact: Robert Stanley - bob@bobbitoads.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

RubySue Graphics 
532 Newton Bridge Road  
Athens, GA 30607 
706-613-0028 
Contact: Leon Leathers - leon@rubysuegraphics.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Skimprints LLC, d/b/a Allegra Print & 
Imaging 
4940 Peachtree Industrial Blvd Suite 330 
Berkeley Lake, GA 30071 
770-446-6657 
https://www.allegramarketingprint.com/locations/n
orcross-ga/ 
Contact: Kim Weeks - kim@allegraatl.com, Sim 
Weeks - sim@allegraatl.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Smiling Cross Inc. dba Smile Promotions 
700 S. College Ave. Suite A  
Bloomington, IN 47403 
812-323-9290 
Contact: Rula Hanania - 
rhanania@smilepromotions.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
Staples Promotional Products, a division of 
Staples Contract & Commercial LLC 
82 Corporate Woods 10851 Mastin Boulevard Suite 
220 
Overland Park, KS 66210 
913-319-3100 
www.staplespromotionalproducts.com, 
www.yourbrandpartner.com 
Contact: Danielle Stephens - 
Danielle.Stephens@staples.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Premium/Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 
 

STF Enterprises, Inc.  
1862 Marietta Blvd, N.W,  
Atlanta, GA 30318-2803 
404-367-8660 
Contact: Neal Zucker - nzucker@southerntailors.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Strategic Promotions Inc. 
337 Mount Hebron Road  
Hartwell, GA 30643-3461 
706-377-3292 
www.strategic-promotions.com 
Contact: john mcguigan - john@strategic-
promotions.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Premium/Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

The Nick Canada Corporation dba 
Satisfactory Printing 
1347 W. Broad St  
Athens, GA 30606 
706-543-7081 
http://satisfactoryprinting.com/ 
Contact: Max Marston - 
max@satisfactoryprinting.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Premium/Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

The Sign Brothers, LLC 
3708 Atlanta Hwy. Ste. B 
Athens, GA 30606-8500 
7068506172 
www.thesignbros.com 
Contact: Justin Seibert - justin@thesignbros.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
Trophy World, Inc. d/b/a Benchmark 
Trophy Center 
741 Harry McCarty Rd. Suite 500 
Bethlehem, GA 30620-2141 
4048760395 
benchmarktrophy.com 
Contact: Matthew Jenkins - 
mjenkins@benchmarktrophy.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Twin Tees, Inc. DBA Shirtworks 
Screenprinters 
1797 Old West Broad Street  
Athens, GA 30606 
706-353-1060 
Contact: Jackie Moran - shirtworkstees@gmail.com 
 

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Bottoms, 
Casual Tops, Clothing Accessories, Headwear, 
Holiday Decor & Accessories, Housewares, Internal 
Promotional Product, Jerseys/Uniforms, Outerwear, 
Specialty Apparel, Sweatshirts, T-Shirts 

 
 

University Tees Inc. 
2233 W 110th street  
Cleveland, OH 44102 
440-925-0402 
www.universitytees.com 
Contact: Steve Kowalski - skowalski@utees.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Varsity Spirit Fashion & Supplies, LLC 
P.O. Box 842805  
Dallas, TX 75284-2805 
901-251-5871 
www.varsity.com 
Contact: Danielle Balfour - Dbalfour@varsity.com, 
Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski - 
collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

Vernon Company  - The/IA 
PO Box 600 604 W 4th Street N 
Newton, IA 50208 
641-792-9000 
www.vernoncompany.com 
Contact: Alisa Hake - alisah@vernoncompany.com, 
Jodi Foster - jodif@vernoncompany.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Internal Licensee List 

 
Waveland Corporation-The dba Uniforms 
Unlimited 
850 Prince Ave  
Athens, GA 30606 
706-546-1829 
Contact: Wayne Wilson - 
wayne@uniformsunlimited.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 

 
 
 

 


